SPORTUNION-Bundesmeisterschaften 2010
Wien, Floridsdorf, 16. - 17.10.2010

Beste Leistung nach Punkten

Alle Wettkampfe

Punkte: FINA 2010

Frauen

GRUNN Verena
HACKL Viktoria
RYCHLEWSKI Nicole
PETER Eleonore
BOGER Paulina
HACKL Cornelia
PICHA Lisa
HRUBESCH Katharina
OVCACEK Nicole
KORAK Linda

. KIS Claudia

. PICHLER Natascha
. STEINER Magdalena
. HAIDER Melanie

. ANDERT Julia

. KIS Melanie

. HOLZINGER Magdalena
. GRANITZ Katharina

. SALA Carlotta

. BAUER Annika

. HOLZINGER Julia

Manner

=
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WOLF Bernhard
HRUBESCH Jakob
AMBROS Markus
ROTT Patrick
WEBER Alexander
ROTT Sascha
RYCHLEWSKI Arthur
STABER Patrick
MARGOTTI Christoph
ZUKOVIC Deni
SALA Alessandro

. ZRNO Mario

. SALA Emanuele

. OBERROITHER Patrick
. THAM Bernhard

. RINNHOFER Florian

. ONEA Andreas

HOPFGARTNER Thomas

. MAYER Andreas

. HEGER Bastian

. KRAFT Andreas

. STREBINGER Lothar

. KANDELSDORFER Jakob
. NOVAK Florian

. HAIDER Marcel

. REETZ-GRAUDENZ Antonio
. GRANITZ Lukas

. HUGGER Till

. SALA Niccolo

92 Schwimm Union Wien 400m Freistil
95 Union N© 400m Freistil
90 Schwimm Union Wien 200m Lagen
95 Union N6 100m Freistil
98 Union N6 200m Lagen
97 Union N6 200m Lagen
93 Schwimm Union Wien 400m Freistil
92 Union No 100m Brust

94 Schwimm Union Wien 200m Lagen

95 Schwimm Union Neusiedl am Se200m Lagen

95 Schwimm Union Neusiedl am Se&00m Brust

97 Schwimm Union Neusiedl am Se&00m Riicken
97 Schwimm Union Neusiedl am Se&00m Freistil
93 Schwimm Union Neusiedl am Se&00m Freistil
99 Schwimm Union Neusiedl am Se&00m Brust

98 Schwimm Union Neusiedl am Se&00m Freistil
99 Schwimm Union Neusiedl am Sed00m Freistil
99 Schwimm Union Neusiedl am Sed00m Freistil
98 Schwimm Union Wien 100m Riicken
98 Schwimm Union Neusiedl am Se&00m Riicken
00 Schwimm Union Neusiedl am Se&00m Riicken

88 Schwimm Union Wien 100m Schmetterling
94 Union N6 200m Lagen

95 Union N6 400m Freistil

91 Schwimm Union Wien 100m Freistil

93 Union No 100m Schmetterling
91 Schwimm Union Wien 100m Freistil

87 Schwimm Union Wien 100m Ricken

96 Union N6 400m Freistil

96 Union NO 200m Lagen

95 Schwimm Union Wien 100m Schmetterling
93 Schwimm Union Wien 4 x 100m Freistil

84 Schwimm Union Wien 100m Freistil

92 Schwimm Union Wien 100m Ricken

93 Schwimm Union Neusiedl am Se&00m Freistil

95 Schwimm Union Wien 400m Freistil

92 Schwimm Union Neusiedl am Se&00m Brust

92 Schwimm Union Wien 100m Brust

95 Schwimm Union Wien 100m Freistil

96 Schwimm Union Wien 100m Freistil

93 Schwimm Union Wien 100m Freistil

92 Schwimm Union Wien 100m Riicken

97 Schwimm Union Neusiedl am Se&00m Brust

95 Schwimm Union Neusiedl am Se&00m Brust

95 Schwimm Union Neusiedl am Se&00m Freistil

97 Schwimm Union Neusiedl am Sed00m Freistil

65 Schwimm Union Wien 100m Freistil

99
01
02

Schwimm Union Neusiedl am Se200m Lagen

Schwimm Union Wien
Schwimm Union Wien

100m Freistil
100m Ricken

4:42.81 573
4:43.26 570
2:32.38 546
1:02.70 538
2:35.09 518
2:40.60 467
5:06.02 452
1:21.76 451
2:42.67 449
2:42.79 448
1:31.74 319
1:21.17 315
1:15.28 311
1:17.91 280
1:37.08 269
1:20.62 253
6:14.66 246
6:18.17 239
1:33.33 207
1:35.03 196
1:37.15 183

56.01 648
2:10.78 620
4:11.42 606

54.79 551
59.80 532
56.21 511

1:01.55 502
4:27.91 500
2:21.49 490
1:02.25 472

58.12 462

59.34 434
1:05.09 425
1:00.99 400
4:52.54 384
1:17.08 375
1:19.69 339
1:04.52 337
1:05.69 320
1:06.65 306
1:15.99 267
1:31.48 224
1:32.86 214
1:20.78 172
6:30.09 162
1:28.94 129
3:48.62 116
1:36.58 100
1:57.85 71

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 1.10862

Registered to Landesschwimmverband Wien

17.10.2010 11:58 - Seite 1



